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AGRAFE DE PANNEAU @ 8 — 8,2 mm GARNITURE INTERIEURE ET PORTE.

Code article

42688
10723
228092
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Matiéres
POLYAMIDE ET POLYACETAL
Correspondances constructeurs*
AUDI 6Q0868243

Nb de
références

1
1
1

Informations techniques

RENAULT SAMSUNG
MOTORS

Nb de
piéces
50 BOITE

6 SACHET

4 BLISTER

Conditionnement

16 mm

22.6 mm
1.9 mm

4.5 mm

29 mm

8 —8.2mm

0.8 - 2.8 mm

337810




Correspondances constructeurs*
SKODA 6Q0868243 VOLKSWAGEN 6Q0868243
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